BLOCK DIAGRAM
0
1
CLK0
/CLK0
CLK_SEL
Q0
/Q0

Precision Edge™
SY100EP111UMicrel
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package
Part  Number Type Range Marking
SY100EP111UTC T32-1 Commercial XEP111U
SY100EP111UTCTR(1) T32-1 Commercial XEP111U
SY100EP111UTI(2) T32-1 Industrial XEP111U
SY100EP111UTITR(1,2) T32-1 Industrial XEP111U
Note 1. Tape and Reel
Note 2. Recommended for new designs.
32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16